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Women / 4 / JR C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Joseph234
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.875 9.6259.700 38.350
2T 1T 1T 3 1 

1 

Samantha Dorrity249
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.825 9.6509.650 38.275
2T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Karla Ramirez240
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.800 9.7009.700 38.250
4 4 1T 1 3 

3 

Ella Flanagan238
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.775 9.5009.550 37.825
5T 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Ella Dunn239
Precision

8.875 9.875 9.4759.475 37.700
8 1T 6 7 5T

5T

Jaiden Pipkins250
Trevinos

9.325 9.475 9.6009.300 37.700
1 6 10 4 5T

5T

Kelsey Jackson235
Gym Power House

8.750 9.300 9.5009.500 37.050
10 8 5 5T 7 

7 

Addison Bell244
Gymnastic World

9.000 9.400 9.2009.025 36.625
5T 7 14 13 8 

8 

Alexis Ginalick233
Zenith

8.900 9.250 9.0759.150 36.375
7 9 12 16 9 

9 

Karter Neal232
US Gold

8.825 8.950 9.1009.200 36.075
9 12T 11 14T 10 

10 

Jaslynn Mizell246
Golden Grip

8.725 8.700 8.9259.325 35.675
11 15 9 18 11 

11 

Paige Beeghley231
J & R

8.300 8.950 9.3009.000 35.550
12 12T 15T 9 12 

12 

Carli Haby241
TTG

7.950 9.125 9.2258.725 35.025
16T 11 19 10T 13 

13 

Chelsea Wilke247
Empire

7.250 9.225 9.1009.350 34.925
19 10 7T 14T 14 

14 

Kaylie Garek248
Empire

7.950 8.750 8.9759.000 34.675
16T 14 15T 17 15 

15 

Emilia Altamirano245
Eagle

7.900 8.050 9.3259.350 34.625
18 16T 7T 8 16 

16 

Chloe Smith-Abbott242
Empire

8.125 8.050 9.2259.000 34.400
14 16T 15T 10T 17 

17 

Steely Young236
Concho Valley

8.150 7.750 9.2258.850 33.975
13 19 18 10T 18 

18 

Lyric Robson243
Sokol Ft Worth

8.100 7.800 8.2508.700 32.850
15 18 20 19 19 

19 

Delaney Fulp237
Infinity Athletics

0.000 7.000 7.5509.125 23.675
20 20 13 20 20 

20 
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